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The menu of Kiss Me Cookie from Webster includes 10 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost
about $14.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Emily Schedlbauer likes about Kiss Me
Cookie:

My favorite cookie shop! Golden delicious are the best cookies ever. If | can't get to the bakery, I'll get their
products at Shutt's. I've gotten a cookie cake from there too. Just love this place. A total must for cookie lovers!
read more. What Ethan Mitchell doesn't like about Kiss Me Cookie:

The staff was very respectful and kind however, the cookies themselves were bland and very dry. | bought a
dozen for my girlfriend and | to share and we personally didn’t enjoy them to the fullest potential | would rate 4/10
read more. For guests of the establishment, the catering service is also available.
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tiss Me Cootiie Menu

Sandwiches

CALIFORNIA SANDWICH

Popular Ttems

ICE CREAM PINT $9.0
COOKIE

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE

gracie&#39;s Ice Cream

3 PINTS ICE CREAM $25.0

House specialties

KISS ME COOKIE CAMPFIRE MUG $12.6

16 OZ. HOT COCOA MIX

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

Sl |\ CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
COOKIES

Cupcalses

CLASSIC CUPCAKES 12 PACK
CLASSIC CUPCAKE 6 PACK
CLASSIC CUPCAKE SINGLE

Coofiies

CHOCOLATE CHIP

MONSTER SIZED S' MORES
COOKIE

MONSTER OATMEAL CREAM PIE

BIG REVEAL: PEANUT BUTTER
CUP

$37.5
$21.0
$3.9

$8.4

$8.4

$4.7
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 10:00 -18:00
Thursday 10:00 -18:00
Friday 10:00 -18:00
Saturday 10:00 -18:00
Sunday 10:00 -16:00
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